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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5597
3152

W1444296
1.740 SEK

KIA Sportage -16
Luggage compartment covering / Floor 

1,7 CRDI. KIA SPORTAGE  R16D / D4FDGZ479912 ZD77 /
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

11.143
A

5597
5021

W1358915
1.500 SEK

KIA Sportage -17
Luggage compartment floor 

1,7 CRDI. KIA SPORTAGE R14D / D4FDGZ608947 D56U /
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

4.865
A

5597
5021

W1345619
1.910 SEK

KIA Sportage -20
Luggage compartment floor 

1,6 T-GDI. KIA SPORTAGE AWD GT-LINE G4FJ / KZ99250
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

3.311
A

5588
5008

W1274506
1.600 SEK

KIA Stinger -18
Hatch back covering 

3,3 GDI/BI-TURBO. KIA STINGER KP08 / G6DPJA038890
GOLV

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

2.054
A

5597
3152

W445301 KIA Sportage -19
Luggage compartment covering / Floor 

KIA SPORTAGE 1,6T-GDI AUT AWD SUV
 

Boets Bildemontering AB
0144-20040

6.174
A

5597
4510

W707884 KIA Sportage -17
Loading mat / Protection 

1.6 G4FD 1.6 G4FD MANUELL 2WD 5DR SUV BENSIN
 

Østfold bildemontering AS
(0047) -69127222

2.539
B2

5597
3147

W124525 KIA Sportage -18
Rear stem 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

5.800
A

5597
3152

W124550 KIA Sportage -18
Luggage compartment covering / Floor 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

5.800
A


